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Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,2

BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,3 42
-

2 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,2

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,0 39
-

3 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 1,1

DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 4,9 35
-

4 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,3

VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,8 34
-

5 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 5,6

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 15,7 34
-

6 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,0

AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 7,5 32
-

7 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,2

DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 7,1 32
-

8 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 9,7

PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 11,4 32
-

9 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 1,8

MASSÉ Louis VERT PARC FRA 18,5 31
-

10 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 9,0

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,4 30
-

11 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,2 29
-

12 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 11,2

BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 15,2 29
-

13 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,3

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,2 29
-

14 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 7,5

DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,8 29
-

15 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,9

GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 15,7 27
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 13,9

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 17,6 27
-

17 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,7

HULET Manuel 16,5 27
-

18 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,9

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,9 26
-

19 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,9

BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 12,2 26
-

20 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 15,1

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,0 26
-

21 WATTEZ Jacques CHIBERTA FRA 13,2

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,2 25
-

22 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,0

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,4 25
-

23 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,7

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 24
-

24 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 13,9

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,7 24
-

25 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,9

FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 14,1 24
-

26 BIAGI Guillaume YVELINES FRA 15,4

BIAGI Chloé YVELINES FRA 18,2 23
-

27 VAN DE VOORDE Charles WIMEREUX FRA 11,9

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,6 23
-

28 MALHERBE-MENDOZA AnnabelleCHANTILLY FRA 9,4

MENDOZA-MALHERBE Emiliano CHANTILLY FRA 17,4 23
-

29 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 14,4

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,1 22
-

30 LUCAS Pierre HARDELOT FRA 12,7

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,6 22
-

31 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,9

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5 21
-

32 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 13,8

DUTHOIT Virginie HARDELOT FRA 17,1 20
-

33 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,1

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 20,1 20
-

34 THIRARD Dominique HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DELEMBERT Thierry CERGY FRA 19,0 20
-

35 DUBLY Bertrand BRIGODE FRA 15,5

DUBLY Marie Suzanne BRIGODE FRA 18,2 20
-
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36 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 12,9

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 19,5 20
-

37 AFCHAIN Jean Marie BRIGODE FRA 12,1

AFCHAIN Jacqueline BRIGODE FRA 16,8 19
-

38 ANDRE François-Hubert WIMEREUX FRA 10,0

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,8 19
-

39 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 24,4

BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 31,0 19
-

40 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 11,8

EMMEN Jochem 16,1 19
-

41 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5 19
-

42 BYL Anne-Catherine WIMEREUX FRA 17,6

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 24,3 19
-

43 LEFEBVRE Denis AIX LES BAINS FRA 16,3

VIELLARD Benoit AIX LES BAINS FRA 24,9 19
-

44 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,2

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 26,5 18
-

45 SIX Elisabeth 18,3

SIX Jean-Pierre 21,5 18
-

46 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,1

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 17,4 18
-

47 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 9,1

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 10,2 18
-

48 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 14,3

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,7 18
-

49 PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 23,6

PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 17
-

50 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 11,5

LEROY Robert HARDELOT FRA 18,3 16
-

51 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,9

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,5 16
-

52 BRUN Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 8,1

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 22,9 16
-

53 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 13,8

DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,5 15
-

54 BARTHELS Agnes SART FRA 17,0

BARTHELS Hervé SART FRA 19,8 15
-

55 RAHIER Matthieu WIMEREUX FRA 21,6

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,8 14
-
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56 ALVAREZ Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,3

TAHON Françoise HARDELOT FRA 27,7 14
-

57 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 38

BOULANGER Albane HARDELOT FRA 54 14
-

58 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 31,5 14
-

59 VANDERHAEGEN Christiane WIMEREUX FRA 21,2

VANPEPERSTRAETE Danièle LE TOUQUET FRA 23,3 13
-

60 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 22,8

GIRAULT Charles HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,8 13
-

61 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 18,8

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,2 12
-

62 VAN HEESBEKE Myriam 28,0

DALLA VERA Marc 28,0 12
-

63 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 30,5

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 31,5 12
-

64 HANCOCK Audrey 23,7

HANCOCK Vanessa HARDELOT FRA 32,0 12
-

65 MAISONNAVE Maria HARDELOT FRA 22,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 32,5 11
-

66 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 11
-

67 CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 24,0

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 11
-

68 NAVARRE Claudie BRIGODE FRA 17,7

NAVARRE Olivier BRIGODE FRA 25,4 11
-

69 DRUON Serge HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 35,0

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 40 10
-

70 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BYL Dominique WIMEREUX FRA 23,5 10
-

71 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 19,1 9
-

72 THOMAS Yannick HARDELOT FRA 29,1

THOMAS Daniel HARDELOT FRA 33,2 8
-

73 DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,1

BOISSONNAS Nicolas ST GERMAIN FRA 27,2 8
-

74 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,0

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 ---
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FRA 7,2

BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 7,3 48
-

2 VERLEYE Paul-Émile HARDELOT FRA 2,2

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,0 44
-

3 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 15,1

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 22,0 44
-

4 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FRA 5,6

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FRA 15,7 43
-

5 MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 13,9

MARCE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 17,6 42
-

6 BOULANGER Antoine HARDELOT FRA 24,4

BOULANGER Sébastien HARDELOT FRA 31,0 42
-

7 PATTE Gauthier HARDELOT FRA 9,7

PATTE Simon HARDELOT FRA 11,4 41
-

8 VOIMENT Enzo NANTES ERDRE FRA 11,2

BOULANGER Hugo HARDELOT FRA 15,2 40
-

9 BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FRA 1,8

MASSÉ Louis VERT PARC FRA 18,5 40
-

10 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 13,7

HULET Manuel 16,5 40
-

11 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 3,3

VALLET Antoine HARDELOT FRA 11,8 40
-

12 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,4

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 15,2 39
-

13 AYE Franck HARDELOT FRA 9,0

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 11,4 39
-

14 BYL Anne-Catherine WIMEREUX FRA 17,6

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FRA 24,3 39
-

15 BOIS Jean-Philippe HARDELOT FRA 8,9

GUILLUY Philippe LE TOUQUET FRA 15,7 38
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 7,0

AYE Juliette HARDELOT FRA 7,5 38
-

17 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 13,9

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,7 38
-

18 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,3

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,2 38
-

19 PFENDER Jean-Marc ST OMER FRA 23,6

PFENDER Corinne ST OMER FRA 26,0 38
-

20 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,2

VANOUTRYVE Rita HARDELOT FRA 26,5 37
-

21 GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,7

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 37
-

22 STEFANSSON Stephan HARDELOT FRA 6,2

DIERS Alexis HARDELOT FRA 7,1 37
-

23 WATTEZ Jacques CHIBERTA FRA 13,2

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 13,2 37
-

24 THIRARD Dominique HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DELEMBERT Thierry CERGY FRA 19,0 37
-

25 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 6,9

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,9 37
-

26 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,9

FOURCARD François HARDELOT FRA 14,1 37
-

27 DELDICQUE Constantin HARDELOT FRA 7,5

DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 12,8 37
-

28 BIAGI Guillaume YVELINES FRA 15,4

BIAGI Chloé YVELINES FRA 18,2 37
-

29 BLOCH Elisabeth HARDELOT FRA 19,1

BLOCH Jean-Louis HARDELOT FRA 20,1 36
-

30 SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 14,4

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FRA 15,1 36
-

31 SIX Elisabeth 18,3

SIX Jean-Pierre 21,5 36
-

32 CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 18,5 36
-

33 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 16,9

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FRA 18,5 36
-

34 MOUCHON Stéphanie HARDELOT FRA 1,1

DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 4,9 36
-

35 VAN DE VOORDE Charles WIMEREUX FRA 11,9

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 15,6 36
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
36 LEFEBVRE Denis AIX LES BAINS FRA 16,3

VIELLARD Benoit AIX LES BAINS FRA 24,9 36
-

37 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 22,8

GIRAULT Charles HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 24,8 35
-

38 BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 11,9

BRIDENNE Alexis HARDELOT FRA 12,2 35
-

39 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 38

BOULANGER Albane HARDELOT FRA 54 35
-

40 MALHERBE-MENDOZA AnnabelleCHANTILLY FRA 9,4

MENDOZA-MALHERBE Emiliano CHANTILLY FRA 17,4 35
-

41 DRUON Serge HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 35,0

GIBLIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 40 34
-

42 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 13,8

DUTHOIT Virginie HARDELOT FRA 17,1 34
-

43 HANCOCK Audrey 23,7

HANCOCK Vanessa HARDELOT FRA 32,0 34
-

44 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 12,9

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 19,5 34
-

45 RAHIER Matthieu WIMEREUX FRA 21,6

RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 24,8 33
-

46 AFCHAIN Jean Marie BRIGODE FRA 12,1

AFCHAIN Jacqueline BRIGODE FRA 16,8 33
-

47 ANDRE François-Hubert WIMEREUX FRA 10,0

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,8 32
-

48 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 9,0

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT FRA 10,4 32
-

49 VAN HEESBEKE Myriam 28,0

DALLA VERA Marc 28,0 32
-

50 BARTHELS Agnes SART FRA 17,0

BARTHELS Hervé SART FRA 19,8 32
-

51 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 30,5

DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 31,5 32
-

52 DUBLY Bertrand BRIGODE FRA 15,5

DUBLY Marie Suzanne BRIGODE FRA 18,2 32
-

53 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,9

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,5 32
-

54 ALVAREZ Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 21,3

TAHON Françoise HARDELOT FRA 27,7 31
-

55 THOMAS Yannick HARDELOT FRA 29,1

THOMAS Daniel HARDELOT FRA 33,2 31
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
56 LUCAS Pierre HARDELOT FRA 12,7

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 13,6 31
-

57 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9

LOUGUET Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,6 31
-

58 DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 18,5

DUCROCQ Yves HARDELOT FRA 31,5 31
-

59 VANDERHAEGEN Christiane WIMEREUX FRA 21,2

VANPEPERSTRAETE Danièle LE TOUQUET FRA 23,3 30
-

60 MAISONNAVE Maria HARDELOT FRA 22,0

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 32,5 30
-

61 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 11,1

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 17,4 30
-

62 VAN NES Dick HARDELOT FRA 11,8

EMMEN Jochem 16,1 30
-

63 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 13,8

DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FRA 17,5 29
-

64 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 14,3

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 15,7 29
-

65 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 18,8

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 19,2 28
-

66 GENTILE Coralie HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BYL Dominique WIMEREUX FRA 23,5 28
-

67 CLAUS Béatrice ST OMER FRA 24,0

DELATTRE Michel HARDELOT FRA 33,0 28
-

68 BRUN Nicolas HARDELOT FRA 8,1

BRUN Chantal HARDELOT FRA 22,9 28
-

69 DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FRA 11,5

LEROY Robert HARDELOT FRA 18,3 26
-

70 NAVARRE Claudie BRIGODE FRA 17,7

NAVARRE Olivier BRIGODE FRA 25,4 26
-

71 THUEUX Alexandre HARDELOT FRA 9,1

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 10,2 25
-

72 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 18,5

BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FRA 19,1 22
-

73 DECLÉTY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FRA 16,1

BOISSONNAS Nicolas ST GERMAIN FRA 27,2 22
-

74 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 13,0

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 19,2 ---
-


